
F L O R A L  &  D E S I G N 

Ovando
Sandra de Ovando
212.924.7848 x101

sandrao@ovandony.com
Ovandony.com
@ovandoNY 

E N T E R T A I N M E N T  

P H O T O G R A P H Y

Ellen Weldon Design
Ellen Weldon
212.925.4483

ellenw@weldondesign.com
weldondesign.com
@ellenweldondesign 

I N V I T A T I O N S 

RedBliss Design
Christine Traulich
603.679.5232

christine@redbliss.com
redbliss.com
@redblissdesign 

P R E F E R R E D  C R E A T I V E  PA R T N E R S

L I G H T I N G  &  A U D I O  V I S U A L

David Beahm Experiences
Timothy Scalet
212.279.1344

timothy@davidbeahm.com
davidbeahm.com
@Davidbeahm

Jes Gordon
Joseph Wickes
212.229.2165

joe@jesgordon.com
jesgordon.com
@jesgordon

Ron Wendt Design
Philip MacGregor
212.290.2428

philip@ronwedntdesign.com
ronwendtdesign.com
@ronwendtdesign

Ed Libby & Co. Events 
Ed Libby 

201-376-4497
ed@edlibby.com 
www.edlibby.com
@edlibbycoevents

All Access
Satish Singh
212.498.9885

satish@allaccess-audio.com
allaccessav.com

Bentley Meeker Lighting & Staging
Aaron Garsky
614.354.9348

agarsky@bentleymeeker.com
Bentleymeeker.com

Fusion
Marcus Mordachini
516.626.2255

Marcus@fusionproductions.biz
fusionproductions.com
@fusionlightingproductions

Frost Productions
Barbara Greene
212.751.0223

bgreene@frostproductions.biz
frostproductions.biz
@frostproductionsnyc

On the Move Events 
& Entertainment
Darren Olarsch 
212.229.1009 x101

darren@onthemove.com
onthemove.com
@onthemoveevents

Total Entertainment  
Scott Klayman
917.886.1196

scott@totalentertainment.com
totalentertainment.com
@totalentertainmentnyc

Element Music 
Marianne Bennett
212.921.1080

mb@elementmusic.com
elementmusic.com
@elementmusicnyc

Hank Lane Music 
Erik Marshall
515.626.8300

emarshall@hanklane.com
hanklane.com
@hanklanemusic

B R A N D E D  M E R C H

Everything Camper
Jessica Jacobs
516.450.5288

jessica@everythingcamper.com
shopbunkmates.com
@everythingcamper

5th Avenue Digital   
Elizabeth Beskin
212.741.6427

info@5thavenuedigital.com
5thavenuedigital.com
@5th ave digital

Sarah Merians
Photography & Video Company

Lisa Brophy
201.248.2872

lisa@sarahmerians.com
sarahmerians.com

@sarahmeriansphotography

Hechler Photographers
Casey Hechler
212.472.6565

casey@hechlerphoto.com
hechlerphotographers.com
@hechler.photographers

Fred Marcus Studio
Brian Marcus
212.873.5588

brianmarcus@fredmarcus.com
fredmarcus.com
@fredmarcusstudio 

Roey Yohai Studios    
Roey Yohai 
212.529.3201

roey@roeyyohaistudios.com
roeyyohaistudios.com
@roeyyohaistudios


